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EASTER CAMP

YMCA KAITOKE OUTDOOR EDUCATION CENTRE
SOMME ROAD, HERETAUNGA, UPPER HUTT 5019

SPEAKER: VICTOR MOORE




FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

MONDAY

7-8PM
8-9PM
12AM

8PM
9:30AM
10:30AM
11AM
11:30AM
12:30PM
1:30PM
2:30PM
3:30PM
4:30PM
6PM
7PM
8PM
9PM
11PM

8AM
9:30
10:30AM
11AM

12:30PM
1-30PM
6PM
7PM
12AM

8:00 AM
9:00 AM

ARRIVAL + SIGN IN
WELCOME
LIGHTS OUT

BREAKFAST

WORSHIP & MESSAGE
SMALL GROUPS
MORNING TEA
WORSKSHOP ROTATION 1
LUNCH

WORKSHOP ROTATION 2
WORKSHOP ROTATION 3
FREE TIME

TOP TOWN

DINNER

WORSHIP & SPEAKER
SMALL GROUPS & SUPPER
FREE TIME

LIGHTS OUT

BREAKFAST

AM WORSHIP & SPEAKER

MORNING TEA AND SMALL GROUPS
ACTIVITY ROTATIONS (KAYAKING, ROCK
CLIMBING, ZIPLINE, ARCHERY, SHOOTING)
LUNCH

SPM ACTIVITY ROTATIONS

DINNER

CAMP FIRE & TESTIMONIES & WORSHIP
LIGHTS OUT

BREAKFAST
PACK & UP

10:30 AM HEAD HOME



