LOWER NORTH ISLAND



2023

7TH - 10TH OF APRIL

EASTER CAMP

YMCA KAITOKE OUTDOOR EDUCATION CENTRE SOMME ROAD, HERETAUNGA, UPPER HUTT 5019

SPEAKER: VICTOR MOORE

FRIDAY

7-8PM	ARRIVAL + SIGN IN
8-9PM	WELCOME
12AM	LIGHTS OUT

SATURDAY

8PM	BREAKFAST
9:30AM	WORSHIP & MESSAGE
10:30AM	SMALL GROUPS
11AM	MORNING TEA
11:30AM	WORSKSHOP ROTATION 1
12:30PM	LUNCH
1:30PM	WORKSHOP ROTATION 2
2:30PM	WORKSHOP ROTATION 3
3:30PM	FREE TIME
4:30PM	TOP TOWN
6PM	DINNER
7PM	WORSHIP & SPEAKER
8PM	SMALL GROUPS & SUPPER
9PM	FREE TIME
11PM	LIGHTS OUT

SUNDAY

8AM	BREAKFAST
9:30	AM WORSHIP & SPEAKER
10:30AM	MORNING TEA AND SMALL GROUPS
11AM	ACTIVITY ROTATIONS (KAYAKING, ROCK
	CLIMBING, ZIPLINE, ARCHERY, SHOOTING)
12:30PM	LUNCH
1-30PM	5PM ACTIVITY ROTATIONS
6PM	DINNER
7PM	CAMP FIRE & TESTIMONIES & WORSHIP
12AM	LIGHTS OUT

MONDAY

8:00 AM	BREAKFAST
9:00 AM	PACK & UP
10:30 AM	HEAD HOME